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First Name Last Name City State Phone Email

Joan Ganz Fair Oaks CA 916-342-0854 j.ganz@comcast.net

Dayna Lemke* Solana Beach CA 530-306-0305 daydreamsbts@gmail.com

Kimberly Washington* Los Angeles CA 213-760-9081 staffcharm@gmail.com

Michelle Bryant Sorrento FL 407-375-8454 mbryant7249@centurylink.net

Lynn Caswell Grayson GA 404-379-5708 wavemakerstaffords@gmail.com

Judy Heller* Edgewater MD 301-261-4202 jlheller@me.com

Christopher Jacksic* Hardwick NJ 908-362-7929 jaxstock@embarqmail.com

Jason Nicolai Asheville NC 828-284-0723 jason@homebrewedstaffords.com

Dean Burwell Lake Wylie SC 803-831-8375 dean@pawgate.com

Lynn Heimbuch Tacoma WA 253-330-6274 classystaffys@yahoo.com

Dana Merritt Clinton WA 206-459-0428 dfmerritt@aol.com

Jenny Merritt Bothell WA 206-200-3146 danajenny@aol.com

*AKC Breeder Judge


